
БАЛКАНСКИ ОФРОУД МАРАТОН -
FINAL ENDURO OVERALL- NAVIGACIA 2 DAY OVERALL

 2009

St.№ NAME
START SPEEDFINAL

№
KONTRL.

FULL TIME 
2 DAY

PUNISHMENTSS1
TIME START FINAL

SS2
TIME

FULL TIME 
1 DAY

FULL 
TIME

105 VASILIS BOUDROS 07:36:00 10:23:28 11:53:281 03:54:3012:38:02 01:07:0202:47:28 05:47:38 09:42:08
109 DIMITRIS MEGALOIKONOMO 07:38:00 10:24:54 10:54:542 04:25:4813:33:48 01:24:4802:46:54 00:14:06 05:54:05 10:19:53
104 PANAYOTIS TSUMANIS 07:39:00 10:17:00 10:47:003 04:38:4413:28:44 01:57:44 00:03:0002:38:00 05:56:04 10:34:48
115 ПЛАМЕН ЙОЦОВ 07:30:00 10:52:42 11:22:424 04:57:4613:34:04 01:35:0403:22:42 06:00:45 10:58:31
101 JOHANNES LUKAS 07:42:00 10:20:00 10:50:005 04:26:5313:30:53 01:29:53 00:08:0002:38:00 00:11:00 06:52:46 11:19:39
111 ДИМИТЪР БОЕВСКИ 07:31:00 10:54:17 11:24:176 04:54:0313:30:46 01:30:4603:23:17 06:51:44 11:45:47
114 ALEX SOUYANIS 07:40:00 10:31:37 11:01:377 04:57:4114:07:50 01:42:5002:51:37 00:23:14 06:48:41 11:46:22
108 КLAUS UNEGG 07:41:00 10:20:00 10:50:008 05:08:2313:34:23 01:33:23 00:45:0002:39:00 00:11:00 06:52:14 12:00:37
102 POLITIMI KIRAKOPULI 07:32:00 10:58:12 11:28:129 05:06:0014:07:48 01:39:4803:26:12 07:19:35 12:25:35
110 KOSTAS HADZIMIHALIS 07:37:0010 07:49:2700:02:00 07:47:27 05:50:51 13:40:18
106 KOSTAS HADZIYANAKIS 07:33:0011 07:50:2700:03:00 07:47:27 07:40:38 15:31:05
113 GIORGOS IKONOMAKOS 07:34:00 11:26:30 11:56:3012 05:57:5714:41:57 01:34:57 00:20:0003:52:30 00:10:30 10:02:02 15:59:59
107 PANAYOTIS PASHALUDIS 07:43:00 10:56:50 11:26:5013 04:29:2913:30:39 01:15:3903:13:50 12:02:02 16:31:31

20.09.2009   23:41:22 Страница 1 от 1www.pantev.net

http://www.pantev.net


БАЛКАНСКИ ОФРОУД МАРАТОН -
FINAL ENDURO KLAS UP TO 450K -NAVIGACIA 2 DAY OVERALL

 2009

St.№ NAME
START SPEEDFINAL

№
KONTRL.

FULL TIME 
2 DAY

PUNISHMENTSS1
TIME START FINAL

SS2
TIME

FULL TIME 
1 DAY

FULL 
TIME

115 ПЛАМЕН ЙОЦОВ 07:30:00 10:52:42 11:22:421 04:57:4613:34:04 01:35:0403:22:42 06:00:45 10:58:31
111 ДИМИТЪР БОЕВСКИ 07:31:00 10:54:17 11:24:172 04:54:0313:30:46 01:30:4603:23:17 06:51:44 11:45:47
102 POLITIMI KIRAKOPULI 07:32:00 10:58:12 11:28:123 05:06:0014:07:48 01:39:4803:26:12 07:19:35 12:25:35
106 KOSTAS HADZIYANAKIS 07:33:004 07:50:2700:03:00 07:47:27 07:40:38 15:31:05
113 GIORGOS IKONOMAKOS 07:34:00 11:26:30 11:56:305 05:57:5714:41:57 01:34:57 00:20:0003:52:30 00:10:30 10:02:02 15:59:59
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БАЛКАНСКИ ОФРОУД МАРАТОН -
FINAL ENDURO KLAS OVER 450K  - NAVIGACIA 2 DAY OVERALL

 2009

St.№ NAME
START SPEEDFINAL

№
KONTRL.

FULL TIME 
2 DAY

PUNISHMENTSS1
TIME START FINAL

SS2
TIME

FULL TIME 
1 DAY

FULL 
TIME

105 VASILIS BOUDROS 07:36:00 10:23:28 11:53:281 03:54:3012:38:02 01:07:0202:47:28 05:47:38 09:42:08
109 DIMITRIS MEGALOIKONOMO 07:38:00 10:24:54 10:54:542 04:25:4813:33:48 01:24:4802:46:54 00:14:06 05:54:05 10:19:53
104 PANAYOTIS TSUMANIS 07:39:00 10:17:00 10:47:003 04:38:4413:28:44 01:57:44 00:03:0002:38:00 05:56:04 10:34:48
101 JOHANNES LUKAS 07:42:00 10:20:00 10:50:004 04:26:5313:30:53 01:29:53 00:08:0002:38:00 00:11:00 06:52:46 11:19:39
114 ALEX SOUYANIS 07:40:00 10:31:37 11:01:375 04:57:4114:07:50 01:42:5002:51:37 00:23:14 06:48:41 11:46:22
108 КLAUS UNEGG 07:41:00 10:20:00 10:50:006 05:08:2313:34:23 01:33:23 00:45:0002:39:00 00:11:00 06:52:14 12:00:37
110 KOSTAS HADZIMIHALIS 07:37:007 07:49:2700:02:00 07:47:27 05:50:51 13:40:18
107 PANAYOTIS PASHALUDIS 07:43:00 10:56:50 11:26:508 04:29:2913:30:39 01:15:3903:13:50 12:02:02 16:31:31

20.09.2009   23:41:24 Страница 1 от 1www.pantev.net
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БАЛКАНСКИ ОФРОУД МАРАТОН -
FINAL ATV - NAVIGACIA 2 DAY OVERALL

 2009

St.№ NAME
START SPEEDFINAL

№
KONTRL.

FULL TIME 
2 DAY

PUNISHMENTSS1
TIME START FINAL

SS2
TIME

FULL TIME 
1 DAY

FULL 
TIME

120 СТОЯН КОЗАРОВ 07:45:00 10:40:10 11:10:101 04:02:3613:07:26 01:07:2602:55:10 06:15:52 10:18:28
118 MIHAI ALIN 07:44:00 10:55:02 11:25:022 04:18:3813:07:36 01:07:3603:11:02 06:14:54 10:33:32
121 TONI DIMITROVSKI 07:47:00 11:00:11 11:30:113 05:07:1013:33:59 01:33:59 00:20:0003:13:11 07:26:06 12:33:16
117 ПЕТЪР ЦЕНКОВ 07:46:00 11:00:10 11:30:104 05:58:1615:03:06 02:34:06 00:10:0003:14:10 07:25:19 13:23:35
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БАЛКАНСКИ ОФРОУД МАРАТОН -
FINAL AUTO 4Х4 EXPERT- NAVIGACIA 2 DAY OVERALL

 2009

St.№ NAME
START SPEEDFINAL

№
KONTRL.

FULL TIME 
2 DAY

PUNISHMENTSS1
TIME START FINAL

SS2
TIME

FULL TIME 
1 DAY

FULL 
TIME

10 И. ВЪРБАНОВ/Г. АНТОВ 09:00:00 10:39:47 11:39:471 02:39:4213:38:55 00:59:5501:39:47 04:09:41 06:49:23
4 Т.ТРАЯНОВ/С.МАРИНКОВ 09:02:00 10:54:57 11:54:572 02:56:3513:56:38 01:03:3801:52:57 04:14:48 07:11:23
3 Й. ЛАГАДОВ/П.НИКОЛОВ 09:03:00 10:51:32 11:51:323 02:52:4413:49:12 01:04:1201:48:32 04:23:46 07:16:30

12 И. ЦАНОВ/А. СТОЯНОВ 09:04:00 10:52:50 11:52:504 02:50:2413:53:34 01:01:3401:48:50 04:36:01 07:26:25
2 А. ИВАНОВ ДЖ./А. ИВАНОВ 09:05:00 10:54:54 11:54:545 02:56:4314:00:49 01:06:4901:49:54 04:41:13 07:37:56
8 В. ПЕТКОВ/Б. ПЕТКОВ 09:07:00 10:55:53 11:55:536 02:54:3614:00:43 01:05:4301:48:53 04:51:13 07:45:49
7 Р.ТРИФОНОВ/Р.РУСЕВ 09:06:00 11:04:19 12:04:197 03:03:5714:08:38 01:05:3801:58:19 04:42:26 07:46:23

11 И.КИРОВ/П.ЦАНОВ 09:09:00 11:25:53 12:25:538 03:41:4714:48:54 01:24:5402:16:53 05:33:45 09:15:32
6 Я.АТАНАСОВ/Б.ЧЕРВЕНКОВ 09:08:00 11:19:49 12:19:499 03:47:4614:20:46 00:57:46 00:35:0002:11:49 00:03:11 05:33:23 09:21:09
9 В.ИВАНОВ/В. ГРАДЕВ 09:10:00 11:05:12 12:05:1210 03:08:1814:18:06 01:13:0601:55:12 07:33:45 10:42:03
1 Г. ФИКОВ/Ц. МИКОВ 09:01:0011 19:47:4619:47:46 04:10:34 23:58:20
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БАЛКАНСКИ ОФРОУД МАРАТОН -
FINAL AUTO 4Х4 ADVENTURES - NAVIGACIA 2 DAY OVERALL

 2009

St.№ NAME
START SPEEDFINAL

№
KONTRL.

FULL TIME 
2 DAY

PUNISHMENTSS1
TIME START FINAL

SS2
TIME

FULL TIME 
1 DAY

FULL 
TIME

18 С.ВАСИЛЕВ/Н. ПЕТКОВ 09:12:00 11:04:59 12:04:591 03:03:5314:14:54 01:10:5401:52:59 04:54:44 07:58:37
15 С.СЛАВОВ/Б. ВАПЦАРОВ 09:11:00 11:55:22 12:55:222 03:50:4914:49:27 01:06:2702:44:22 04:36:17 08:27:06
17 С.ГЕОРГИЕВ/В. ВЪЛКОВ 09:13:00 11:25:46 12:25:463 03:28:3314:40:47 01:15:4702:12:46 05:17:14 08:45:47
16 Т.ТАНЕВ/А.ИВАНОВ 09:15:00 11:17:21 12:17:214 03:26:2314:31:23 01:08:23 00:10:0002:02:21 00:05:39 05:38:57 09:05:20
14 П. МИНЧЕВ/З.ЗДРАВКОВ 09:17:00 11:25:32 12:25:325 03:24:0914:40:37 01:15:3702:08:32 07:26:11 10:50:20
21 GEORGIADIS/MELISOURGO 09:18:00 11:41:01 12:41:016 05:38:0714:51:06 01:15:06 02:00:0002:23:01 09:26:11 15:04:18
19 В. МИЛЕВ/Е. СТАНЧЕВ 09:14:00 11:31:28 12:31:287 07:38:0715:03:01 01:32:0102:17:28 07:38:07 05:25:21 16:52:57
20 ZYGOGEORGOS 09:16:00 11:59:55 12:59:558 07:48:0715:23:50 01:33:50 00:10:0002:43:55 07:38:07 06:41:12 18:47:04
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